# NACCOBI

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



19 SEP 31 1411:04

.



Y SCOTT DCT 0 1 2019



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	09/30/2019	_	
Name:	Joy Weav	er	
Reference #:	11351	47	
Entity Name:		RUBY COLEMAN LLC	SEE 2019
<ul> <li>Article</li> <li>Amend</li> <li>Chang</li> <li>Chang</li> <li>Reinst</li> <li>Conve</li> <li>Merge</li> <li>Dissol</li> <li>Fictitio</li> </ul>	s of Incorporation// dment ge of Agent atement ersion r ution/Withdrawal ous Name	Authorization to Transact Busine	FILED SEP 30 PM 4: 48 ANASSEE, FLORIDA
Authorized A	mount:	\$125.00	

riathoneau	, ano ana
Signature:	Meland
	$\bigcirc$

■EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IL ENGLAND X WALES, REGISTRY #00072 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL UONDON EC3N 3AX •44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG + ONG UWIED COMPANY
 UNIT B, 1/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
 HONG KONG
 P: +852.2682.9633
 F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 09	9/30/2019			
Name:	Joy Weaver			
Reference #:	1135147			
Entity Name:	RUBY	COLEMAN LLC	2010	
✓ Articles of Amendment	of Incorporation/Authorization nent of Agent	on to Transact Business	2016 SEP 30 PH 4: 48 SECAL MAY OF STATE TAUL AHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Convers	ion			
Merger				
🔲 Dissoluti	ion/Withdrawal			
Fictitious	s Name			
Other				
Authorized Amo	ount:\$125.00			

,

.

EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
 REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES,
 REGISTERY #80:07:2
 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
 LONDON EC3N 3AX
 +44 (0)20.3961,3080

# COVER LETTER

### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Ruby Coleman LLC

SUBJECT:

-2

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Stewart C. W. Weiner, Esq.

Maddin, Hauser, Roth &	Name o	f Person		1	~ `
Maddin, Hauser, Roth &				NO.	2019
	Heller, P.C.				19 SE
	Firm/Co	ompany		AS	တ– ယ
28400 Northwestern High	hway, 2nd Floor			SST D	0 P
	Add	iress		FLC	يت ت
Southfield, MI 48034				ORID	г О
	City/State at	nd Zip Code			-
sweiner@maddinhauser.co	- m	·			
E-mail a	ddress: (to be used for f	uture annual	report notification)		_
er information concerning this mat	ter, pl <del>c</del> ase call:				
er information concerning this mat Stewart C. W. Weiner, Esq.	ter, pl <del>ca</del> se call: at (	248	354-4030		
-	at (	248 Arcs Code	)	ephone Number	
Stewart C. W. Weiner, Esq. Name of Contact MAILING ADDRESS:	at (		Daytime Tele	ESS:	_
Stewart C. W. Weiner, Esq. Name of Contact MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	at (		) Daytime Tele <u>STREFT ADDRE</u> Division of Corpor	ESS: rations	_
Stewart C. W. Weiner, Esq. Name of Contact MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	at (		Daytime Tele	ESS: rations	_
Stewart C. W. Weiner, Esq. Name of Contact MAILING ADDRESS:	at (		) Daytime Tele <u>STREFT ADDRE</u> Division of Corpor	ESS: rations on enter Circle	

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Ruby Coleman LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
--

				<u>~</u>	
me adopted for the purpose of transacting business i	in Florida. The a	lernite name must include "Limited Liabili	ty Company,""L.I	<u>ட</u> ேன் "பட	. <b>"</b> )
			55		· i
	3		·	E.	
ich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number,	if applicable)	<u> </u>	
			S.	õ	4
			Ei-<		Ţ
			L.C.	P	1
(Date first transacted business in blogids. if no	or to prointration	·····-	<u> </u>		
(Sec sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to de	termine penalty	iabilky)		<u> </u>	`
			; ;:::;;	Ē	
		30300 Telegraph Road	57	δ	
	6.				
nincipal Office)		(means vouies	*)		
		Suite 400			
		Suite 400		<u>.                                </u>	
Bingham Farms, MI 48025		Bingham Farms MI 48025			
015		Emgnan Funns, nr. 10025			
	-				
s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. ]	Box <u>NOT</u> a	(cceptable)			
Cogency Global Inc.					
115 N. Calhoun Street, Suite 4					
• · ·					
Tallahassee		32301			
		. Florida			
	ich foreign fimited liability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if pri (See zections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to do rincipal Office) 025 5 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1	3. ich foreign finited liability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration (See sections 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine peralty incipal Office) 025 g of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a Cogency Global Inc. 115 N. Calhoun Street, Suite 4	3.	3.	The adopted for the purpose of transacting basiness in Florida. The alternarie name must include "Lintited Liability Configure, "LLC E' or "LLC  The foreign findical liability company is organized)  3.  (Fill number, if specificable)  (Fill number, if s

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(City)

Willow Thack UP Covery (Registered egeny's governer) GLOBAL INC.

(Zip code)

• •

.

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the printary members/managers or persons authorized to manage (up to six (6) total):

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	[]] Manager	Name: Nathaniel Coleman
Elistember	Address:	D Nember	Address:
Authorized	Suite 400	[]] Authorized	Unit 6
Person	Bingham Farms, MI 48025	Person	Bloomtietd Township, MI 48301
Other	[ <sup>11</sup> ]Other	[_]Other	[_]Other
]Manager  ]Member  ]Authorized Person  ]Other	Name: Address:	[_] Manager [_] Member [_] Authorized Person [_]Other	Address:Addressdress:Add
[]]Managei	Name:	[_] Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	[_] Member	Address:
Authorized	·····	Anthorized	
Person		Person	··
[]Other	Other	Other	[]Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Plorida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate while of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Stewart C. W. Weiner, Authorized Agent-

Lyned or printed many of signed



This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23 to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission

Certificate Number: 19095835640

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 27th day of September, 2019.

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.